
WP56.8 Hillsbro Cup-A-Joe via Pleasant Green

At TurnGo On
0 >.1 Begin Ride
>.1 R 0.3 Wilson Park Bike Path
0.3 L 0.6 Estes Drive Extension
0.9 L 1.9 Seawell School Road
2.8 L 0.3 Homestead Road
3.1 R 1.2 Rogers Road
4.3 R 0.9 Eubanks Road
5.3 L 0.5 Millhouse Road
5.8 L 2.9 Millhouse Road
8.7 L 2.3 University Station Road
11 R 0.9 Old NC 10
11.9 L 8.5 Mount Herman Church

Road
20.4 L 2.2 New Sharon Church

Road
22.6 R 1.5 Walker Road
24.1 L 1.4 Miller Road
25.5 R 2.3 Miller Road
27.9 R 0.9 St Marys Road, 1002
28.8 R 0.8 East King Street
29.6 L 0.2 South Nash Street
29.8 R 1.2 Eno Street
31 S 1.7 Ben Johnston Road
32.7 L 0.3 I 85 US 70 Connector,

NC 86 Truck
33 R >.1 I 85 US 70 Connector
33 R 0.5 West Ten Road
33.5 L >.1 Mount Willing Road
33.6 L 5.8 Mount Willing Road
39.4 L >.1 Mount Willing Road
39.4 L 2.3 Oak Grove Church Road
41.7 R 1.3 Oak Grove Church Road
43.1 L 4.5 Bradshaw Quarry Road
47.6 R 1.6 Dodsons Crossroads
49.2 L 2.1 Dairyland Road
51.3 L 0.5 Albert Road
51.8 R 1.5 Union Grove Church

Road
53.3 L 0.6 Dairyland Road
53.9 R 0.8 Old NC 86
54.7 L 1.2 Hillsborough Road
55.9 S 0.7 North Greensboro Street
56.6 L >.1 Williams Street
56.6 L >.1 Williams Street
56.7 L >.1 Turn left
56.7 R >.1 Turn sharp right
56.7 R >.1 Williams Street

End of Ride
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